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O.P.D. ATTENDANCE

CASUALTY ATTENDANCE

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

Death

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

X-ray 133 183 316

Ultrasonography 123 150 273

C. T. Scan 27 18 45

M. R. Scan 14 6 20

Barium, IVP, etc. 8 8 16

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 678 593 1271

Hematology 682 523 1205

Clinical Pathology 199 153 352

Histopathology 2 23 25

Cytopathology 33 8 41

Microbiology 357 679 1036

Serology 196 577 773

203

RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
RAMA CITY, NH - 9  (38  MILE  STONE ) HAPUR-245304 

HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY

Clinical Material
Date:- 25th June 2024

2161

92

6

0

234

86.5%

61

137

9


	Clinical Material

